
# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class Master 10 Entrants

45 Dale  Furman 92
46 Bill Riccardi 91

4 Dave Carpenter 89
69 Larry Williams 89
84 Gavin Hazeltine 89
10 Peter Kallie 86
70 Nicole Williams 84
43 Jay Delphey 80
44 Kent Meisner 79
51 Edward Angrisani 77

Class AA 9 Entrants

37 John Howland 98
38 Larry Duke 92
36 John Del Gigante 91
15 John Thomas 91
42 David Sanders 88
60 Ronald Houdeshell 88
25 Reuben  Holland 87
22 Rick Gunderson 87
79 John Campbell 80

Class A 8 Entrants

2 Tyler Blackenburg 94
77 Bert Baumgartner 89
35 John Vosburgh 88
21 Sands Robnick 86
48 Jim Lewis 86
23 Joseph Hutchinson 85
40 Greg Creighton 83
67 Campbell Bowen 80
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class B 9 Entrants

34 Alexis Villalba 90
82 Samuel Hazeltine 86
26 Cameron Jolly 86
31 Lonnie Magnes 84

1 Douglas Chastain 82
19 John Pifer 81
50 Reganne Gates 78

7 Bob Whitefield 76
69 Wayne Bowen 64

Class C 14 Entrants

64 Leroy Bennett 90
24 Evan Floss 86
68 Allen Bowen 85
57 Leonard Anderson III 84
47 Dan Hardin 84

8 Richard Bienapfl 84
49 Chad Gates 83
61 George Calomiris 83
32 francis cunningham 81
33 Mike Smith 80
39 David Santee 79
54 Doug Harsham 79
76 Glen Shirley 79
17 Norman Webster 74

Class D 22 Entrants

28 Dennis Patrick 89
13 William Beinert 88
75 Oswaldo Betancourt 86
65 Ruben Hostetler 85
72 Ryan Hebert 84
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class D (Continued) 22 Entrants

11 Joseph Agriesti 83
66 Michael Platt 82
67 Daniel Mcdonald 80
56 Larry Duke 80

3 Allison Blackenburg 79
41 David Verinder 78
27 Raymond Santelli 74
81 James Deans 73
12 John D'Arcangelo 72
52 Austin Hampson 69
53 Martin Thompson 67
63 Royce Holm 66
83 Griffin Hazeltine 64
71 Amelia Lawhorn 63
62 David Chambers 61

6 Antonia Litsinger 59
29 Raymond Santelli Jr. 57

Class E 3 Entrants

18 Scott Hearne 76
14 Toby Holland 70
30 Matthew Bossman 66

Hunters 5 Entrants

80 JOHN HAZELTINE 72
78 peter baumgartner 70
55 Grant  Weldin 52
73 jack Herbert 51
74 Kevin Snyder 36
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Lady 6 Entrants

70 Nicole Williams 84
3 Allison Blackenburg 79

50 Reganne Gates 78
14 Toby Holland 70
71 Amelia Lawhorn 63

6 Antonia Litsinger 59

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Sub Junior 2 Entrants

83 Griffin Hazeltine 64
69 Wayne Bowen 64

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Junior 2 Entrants

84 Gavin Hazeltine 89
50 Reganne Gates 78

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran 22 Entrants

37 John Howland 98
38 Larry Duke 92
45 Dale  Furman 92
15 John Thomas 91
64 Leroy Bennett 90
69 Larry Williams 89
35 John Vosburgh 88
42 David Sanders 88
25 Reuben  Holland 87
75 Oswaldo Betancourt 86
26 Cameron Jolly 86
31 Lonnie Magnes 84
57 Leonard Anderson III 84
49 Chad Gates 83
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran (Continued) 22 Entrants

40 Greg Creighton 83
61 George Calomiris 83

1 Douglas Chastain 82
19 John Pifer 81
39 David Santee 79
54 Doug Harsham 79
41 David Verinder 78
30 Matthew Bossman 66

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Super Veteran 16 Entrants

36 John Del Gigante 91
22 Rick Gunderson 87
10 Peter Kallie 86
48 Jim Lewis 86
47 Dan Hardin 84
11 Joseph Agriesti 83
66 Michael Platt 82
67 Daniel Mcdonald 80
79 John Campbell 80
67 Campbell Bowen 80
18 Scott Hearne 76
17 Norman Webster 74
14 Toby Holland 70
53 Martin Thompson 67
62 David Chambers 61

6 Antonia Litsinger 59

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Senior Super Veteran 12 Entrants

46 Bill Riccardi 91
28 Dennis Patrick 89
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Senior Super Veteran (Continued) 12 Entrants

13 William Beinert 88
60 Ronald Houdeshell 88
23 Joseph Hutchinson 85

8 Richard Bienapfl 84
43 Jay Delphey 80
44 Kent Meisner 79
76 Glen Shirley 79
51 Edward Angrisani 77

7 Bob Whitefield 76
12 John D'Arcangelo 72

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Legacy 5 Entrants

77 Bert Baumgartner 89
21 Sands Robnick 86
32 francis cunningham 81
27 Raymond Santelli 74
63 Royce Holm 66
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